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Spy Vision CCTV

ABOUT US

Automation , we believe in quality and deliveries , we want to make sure that our
associates break all barriers and bring new revolution in the industry with dynamic

product range .

Mission

“Our aim is to make all
Surveillance and Entrance
Products in INDIA and working
in the same direction , will do
new wonders in the industry
ASAP with our partner’s

support.”

Biometric Attendance Systems

Features:
® Easy handling
® Power efficient
e Longer life working
® Easy to use
® Easy to install
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“We want to grow with happy
customers , therefore will make
our best products and deliver
the same”

Electronic Door Locks

Features:

® |t is water resistant electric door lock and its support
video door phone and access control system

® it is Heavy Duty Electronic door lock:- vandal proof
metal housing

® \/oltage :- 12V DC/AC, Minimum Current :- 1A,
working Mode:- power to unlock and fail secure
unlocking mode:- electric, push button, keys

“Always believe in feedback

\Y4

Belive

and act on the same.”

Video Door Phone

Features:

e View and Speak to Visitors before you let them
into your premises

® Protects you from unwelcome and unexpected
bogus callers

® You have the control over their access to your
home or premises
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IP Indoor Camera
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SVC-104514PDC

4MP IP Color View Indoor Camera
+1/2.8" low illumination CMOS sensor

* 4MP HD Resolution

+3.6mm fixed lens

*2 Warm Led & 2 IR Range upto 15 to 20 mtr

IP door Camera

SVC-204514PDC

4MP IP Outdoor Color View Camera
¢1/2.8 " low illumination CMOS sensor
*4MP HD Resolution

*3.6mm fixed lens(6mm Optonal)

*2 Warm Led & 2 IR Range upto 25 to 30 mtr

HD Indoor Camera
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SVC-1010A2P
2.4MP HD Indoor Camera

*1/2.8" CMOS sensor

©2.4MP HD Resolution

*3.6mm fixed lens

*18 smart IR Range upto 15 to 20 mtr
*[CE,RoHS Certified]

HD door Camera

SVC-1043A5PC
2.4MP HD Outdoor True View Camera

+1/2.8" CMOS sensor
*2.4MP HD Resolution
*3.6mm fixed lens
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SVC-104515PDC
5MP IP Color View Indoor Camera
* 1/2.8"IMX Low illumination CMQOS sensor

* 5SMP HD Resolution
*3.6mm fixed lens

*2 Warm Led & 2 IR Range upto 15 to 20 mtr
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SVC-204615PDC

5MP IP Outdoor Color View Camera
*1/2.8 " low illumination CMOS sensor

¢ 5MP HD Resolution

*3.6mm fixed lens(6mm Optonal)

*2 Warm Led & 2 IR Range upto 25 to 30 mtr
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SVC-1042A2PC
2.4MP HD Indoor Color View Camera

©1/2.8"” low illumination CMOS sensor
©2.4MP HD Resolution

*3.6mm fixed lens

*2 warm Led Range upto 15 to 20 mtr
*Night coloview Vision

eInbuilt Mic

*[CE,RoHS Certified]

SVC-1043A2PC
2.4 MP HD Outdoor ColorView Camera

*1/2.8" low illumination CMOS sensor
*2.4MP HD Resolution

«3.6mm fixed lens

«2 warm Led Range upto 15 to 20 mtr

SVC-104518PDC
8MP IP Indoor Color View Camera
«1/3" low illumination CMOS sensor

« 8MP HD Resolution
*3.6mm fixed lens

*2 Warm Led & 2 IR Range upto 15 to 20 mtr

SVC-204718PDC

8MP IP Outdoor Color View Camera
©1/2.8 "low illumination CMOS sensor

* 8MP HD Resolution

*3.6mm fixed lens(6mm Optonal)

*2 Warm Led & 2 IR Range upto 25 to 30 mtr
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SVC-1042A5PC
5MP HD Indoor ColorView Camera

*1/3"” low illumination CMOS sensor
*5MP HD Resolution

*3.6mm fixed lens

*2 warm Led Range upto 15 to 20 mtr
*Night coloview Vision

eInbuilt Mic

*[CE,RoHS Certified]

SVC-1043A5PC

2.4 MP HD Outdoor Color View Camera
«1/2.8 " low illumination CMOS sensor
*2.4MP HD Resolution

*3.6mm fixed lens
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SVC-208514

4MP IP Outdoor Camera (60mtr)
¢1/2.8" low illumination CMOS sensor

*4MP HD Resolution

©2.8mm to 12mm verifocal lens(8/16mm optional)
*36 Smart IR Range upto 50 to 60 mtr

PTZ CAMERA
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SVC-2M-SDA-2.
2MP IP PTZ

2MP IP-CMOS SENSOR
IR Distance up to 150M

Resolution : 2MP(1920X1080)
25X, f=5.5mm~110mm
Power : DC12V

WIFI/ 4G CAMERA

WIFI DOME / BULLET
104814-4G/204814-4G
*1/3" Image Sensor (4.0 MP)
*3.6 mm Fixed Lens

*Mic, Speaker, SD Card 128GB
*WiFi, P2P, Web Support, onvif

ANPR CAMERA
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SVC-2M-ANPR
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SVC-2085I15

5MP IP Outdoor Camera (60mtr)

©1/2.8 "low illumination CMOS sensor

*5MP HD Resolution

©2.8mm to 12mm verifocal lens(8/16mm optional)
*36 Smart IR Range upto 50 to 60 mtr

SVC-2085I18

8MP IP Outdoor Camera (60mtr)
©1/2.8" low illumination CMOS sensor

* 8MP HD Resolution

*2.8mm to 12mm verifocal lens(8/16mm optional)
* 36 Smart IR Range upto 30 to 40 mtr
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SVC-5M-SDA-30x
S5MP IP PTZ

5MP IP-CMOS SENSOR

IR Distance up to 200M
Resolution : 5SMP(2560X1440)
25X, f=4.7mm~141mm
Power : DC12V
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WIFI DOME / BULLET
104814-WIF1/204814-WIFI
*1/3" Image Sensor (4.0 MP)
*3.6 mm Fixed Lens

*Mic, Speaker, SD Card 128GB
*All 4G Sim Card Supported,
*P2P, Web Support, onvif

2MP/4MP, Capture Speed Range 0~70km/h

Image Sensor: 1/2.8 "CMOS, Electronic Shutter: 1/25 $ ~ 1/100000s,
Lens: 2.8~12mm@F1.4, motorized and 7~22mMmM@F1.6, motorized,
Wide Dynamic Range: 120dB, Smart H.265 / H.265+/H.265/Smart
H.264/H.264+/H.264/MJPEG60Hz : 1080P/720P (1 ~30fps );

HER Mode: 1080P/720P (60Hz: 1~60fps; 50Hz: 1~50fps)

50Hz : 1080P/720P.() ~25fps ), Intelligent Analytics Video tampering
detection, scene change detection, license plate recognition,

Snapshot Overview and cutout of plate for picture,

White List 10000, Power Supply DC12V/PoE

: { sﬁgfsﬂ’"

SVC-4|V_|-_SD-W|F|

4MP WiFi PTZ

® 1/2.9” CMOS Sensor (2.0MP)

* WiFi, P2P, Web support

® Pan-Tilt, Microphone, speaker,
SD card supporte:

* Motion detecting

4G Router |

® Support 4G SIM ——
* Wireless Monitoring & 10T

® Power Supply 12V DC

¢ 10/100 Rj-45 Lan Port

e High Stable Signal

e All SIM Supported

¢ 3 Omni Antenna 5dbi

v -

SVC-4M-ANPR
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NVR (Network Video Recorder)

SVC-10NVR-1H, 9CH NVR 1HDD

Bandwidth:50Mbps

Live Preview Capability:Up to 9 ch * 8MP/ 5MP/
4MP/3MP/2MP

Support Ultra 265 intelligent coding technology
Support 1 x HDMI, 1 x VGA output

Support 1 x SATA Hard Disk Max 10TB

Support Two-way audio;

HD DVR/XVR

SVC-16NVR-1H 16CH NVR 1HDD

Bandwidth:64Mbps
Live Preview Capability:Up to 16 ch * 8MP/ 5MP/
4MP/3MP/2MP

Support Ultra 265 intelligent coding technology
Support 1 x HDMI, 1 x VGA output

Support 1 x SATA Hard Disk Max 10TB
Support Two-way audio;

SVC-64NVR-8H 64CH NVR 8HDD
64CH 4K NVR: OS Embedded Linux

Standard : H.265, H.264,12MP/ 8 M\P/ 6 M P/ 5MP/

4AMP/3MP/1080P/1280x1024/960P/
720P/960H/D1/CIF, Dual stream recording,

SATAX8, up to 8TB per HDD, E-SATAx2, RAIDO,

RAID1, RAID5, RAIDé, RAID10,
Mobile Device iOS, Andriod

SVC-32NVR-2H 32CH NVR 2HDD

Bandwidth:160Mbps

Live Preview Capability:Up to 32 ch * 8MP/ 5MP/
AMP/3MP/2MP

Support Ultra 265 intelligent coding technology
Support 1 x HDMI, 1 x VGA output

Support 2 x SATA Hard Disk Max 10TB Each
Support Two-way audio;

SVC-4XVR-1H 4CH XVR 1HDD

Support up to 5SMP

Support AHD/TVI/CVI/CVBS Self-adaptive
Support WEB, CMS Platform

Support Mobile Phone Monitoring

Support 1 x HDMI, 1 x VGA output
Support 1 x SATA Hard Disk Max 6TB

SVC-P2P-150-M

wireless transmission upto 500m
Works on 2.4 GHZ frequency
Transmission Speed of 150 Mbps
Power DC 12v & 24v POE
Transmitter power 19 dbm
Anteena gain 12 dbi

W/P Standard IP-66
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SVC-8XVR-1H 8CH XVR 1HDD

Support up to 5SMP

Support AHD/TVI/CVI/CVBS Self-adaptive
Support WEB, CMS Platform

Support Mobile Phone Monitoring

Support 1 x HDMI, 1 x VGA output
Support 1 x SATA Hard Disk Max 6TB
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SVC-P2P-350-L

wireless transmission upto 2 km
Works on 5.8 GHZ frequency
Transmission Speed of 300 Mbps
Power DC 12v & 24v POE
Transmitter power 23 dbm
Anteena gain 17 dbi

W/P Standard IP-66

SVC-16XVR-1H 16CH XVR 1HDD

Support up to 5SMP

Support AHD/TVI/CVI/CVBS Self-adaptive
Support WEB, CMS Platform

Support Mobile Phone Monitoring

Support 1 x HDMI, 1 x VGA output
Support 1 x SATA Hard Disk Max 6TB

Mo
L LY
—

SVC-P2P-450-XL

wireless tfransmission upto 4 km
Works on 5.8 GHZ frequency
Transmission Speed of 300 Mbps
Power DC 12v & 24v POE
Transmitter power 27 dbm
Anteena gain 19 dbi

W/P Standard IP-66
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SVC-400P-2UP 4+2 PORT POE SWITCH
e 4Nos 10/100 PoE Ports
e 2Nos 10/100 RJ45 Uplink port
® 96W total Power Budget
e 1.2G Switching Capacity
® 250m Max transmission distance
e |[EEE 802.3af, IEEE 802.3at
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SVC-800P-2UP 8+2 PORT POE SWITCH
* 8Nos 10/100 PoE Ports

* 2Nos 10/100 RJ45 Uplink port

* 120W total Power Budget

® 2G Switching Capacity

® 250m Max transmission distance

o |[EEE 802.3af, IEEE 802.3at

SVC-8000P-2F-2UPG 8+2+2 PORT
(FULL GIGA WITH SFP ) POE SWITCH

¢ 8Nos 10/100/1000 PoE Ports

* 2Nos 10/100/1000 RJ45 Uplink port
* 2Nos 10/100/1000 SFP Uplink port
® 120W total Power Budget

® 24G Switching Capacity

® 100m Max transmission distance

o |EEE 802.3af, IEEE 802.3at

SVC-400P-2UPG 4+2 PORT
(GIGA UPLINK) POE SWITCH
® 4Nos 10/100 PoE Ports

e 2Nos 10/100/1000 RJ45 Uplink port

* 96W total Power Budget

¢ 4.8G Switching Capacity

® 250m Max transmission distance
¢ |EEE 802.3af, IEEE 802.3at

SVC-4000P-2UPG 4+2 PORT
(FULL GIGA ) POE SWITCH
e ANos 10/100/1000 PoE Ports
e 2Nos 10/100/1000 RJ45 Uplink port
* 96W total Power Budget
® 12G Switching Capacity
* 100m Max transmission distance
o |EEE 802.3af, IEEE 802.3at

SVC-800P-2UPG 8+2 PORT

(GIGA UPLINK) POE SWITCH
* 8Nos 10/100 PoE Ports

® 2Nos 10/100/1000 RJ45 Uplink port
® 120W total Power Budget

¢ 5.6G Switching Capacity

® 250m Max transmission distance

e |[EEE 802.3af, IEEE 802.3at

SVC-1600P-1F-2UPG 16+2+1 PORT
(GIGA Uplink WITH SFP ) POE SWITCH
® 16Nos 10/100 PoE Ports

* 2Nos 10/100/1000 RJ45 Uplink port

¢ 1Nos 10/100/1000 SFP Uplink port

* 300W total Power Budget

¢ 9.2G Switching Capacity

e 250m Max transmission distance

e |EEE 802.3af, IEEE 802.3at

10/100/1000 Media Converters

SVC-MC1312-20
10/100/1000M SM Dual Fiber,
1310nm, SC, 20Km

o

SVC-4SMPS
4Port SMPS 12v 5amp
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SVC-MC8512-02
10/100/1000M MM Dual Fiber,
850nm, SC, 2Km

-
SVC-8SMPS
8Port SMPS 12v 7.5amp

SVC-8000P-2UPG 8+2 PORT

(FULL GIGA) POE SWITCH
¢ 8Nos 10/100/1000 PoE Ports

* 2Nos 10/100/1000 RJ45 Uplink port
® 120W total Power Budget

® 20G Switching Capacity

® 100m Max transmission distance

o |EEE 802.3af, IEEE 802.3at

SVC-2400P-2F-2UPG 24+2+1 PORT
(FULL GIGA WITH SFP) POE SWITCH
® 24Nos 10/100/1000 PoE Ports

® 2Nos 10/100/1000 RJ45 Uplink port

® 2Nos 10/100/1000 SFP Uplink port

® 300W total Power Budget

® 38G Switching Capacity

e 100m Max transmission distance

o |EEE 802.3af, IEEE 802.3at

SVC-SMCBI3512-20 / SVC-MCBI5312-20

10/100/1000M SM Single Fiber,
T1310/1550nm, SC, 20Km
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SVC-16SMPS
16Port SMPS 12v 15amp
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SVC-MC1312-20 SVC-MC1312-20

WEATHER PROOF DOUBLE JACKET Cat6 Indoor

EC GRADE COPPER EC GRADE COPPER

42 MICRON ALUMINIUM FOIL FR FRESH PVC
INTERNATIONAL STANDARD TWISTING DCM TESTED

DCM TESTED FLUKE TESTED

FLUKE TESTED F.R FRESH HIGH QUALITY PVC

F.R FRESH HIGH QUALITY PVC

CATé6 Patch Cord

3+1 CCTV Cable
\"*'_

AVAILABLE IN 2MTR, 3MTR & 5MTR
AVAILABLE IN STANDARD PACKING

SFP 1G BIDI

F.R FRESH PVC

EC GRADE COPPER
HIGH PERFOMANCE
CCTV CABLE

SVC-BI5612-20D
SFP, BIDI, 1.25G, 1310/1550NM,
20KM, SMF, DDM
SVC-BI6512-20D
SFP, BIDI, 1.25G, 1550/1310NM,
20KM, SMF, DDM

SVC-BI5612-40D
SFP, BIDI, 1.25G, 1310/1550NM,
40KM, SMF, DDM
SVC-BI6512-40D
SFP, BIDI, 1.25G, 1550/1310NM,

40KM, SMF, DDM

CAT6 ARMOURED FIBER CABLE
[}

SVC-MC1312-20

HEAVY 0.557 COPPER GAUGE
EC GRADE COPPER

0.8 MM ALUMINIUM ROD
OUTER LD PVC

SVC-MC1312-20

OPTICAL FIBER (FRP & ARMOURED)
GOOD QUALITY HDPE

HIGH QUALITY GLASS MATERIAL
HIGH DATA SIGNAL PASSING CABLE
DCM TESTED WITH OTDR REPORT

FLUKE TESTED CORE 2 TO 96 CORE AVAILABLE

F.R FRESH HIGH QUALITY PVC IN FRP, FRP WITH YARN & ARMOURED

SFP 1G (DUAL FIBER)

N

g
.
il
-

SVC-7512-02D
SFP,1.25G,850NM,
500M, MMF, DDM
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SVC-7512-20D
SFP,1.25G,1310nm,
20km, SMF, DDM

SFP+ 10G BIDI

SVC-7512-40D
SFP,1.25G, 1550NM,
40KM, SMF, DDM

SVC-BI4396-20

SFP+, 10G, BIDI, 1270/1330NM,
20KM, SMF, DDM
SVC-BI3496-20

SFP+, 10G, BIDI, 1330/1270NM,

20KM, SMF, DDM

SVC-BI4596-40

SFP+, 10G, BIDI, 1270/1330NM,
40KM, SMF, DDM
SVC-BI5496-40

SFP+, 10G, BIDI, 1330/1270NM,
40KM, SMF, DDM

ﬂ
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